
ShenandoahValley
livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, June20

Report supplied by auction

42.00 and down; Good Heavy
Heifers 49.0054.00; Medium 45.00
48.00; Plain 40.00 and down;
Slaughter Cows 42.0048.50;
Utilities 37.0041.75; Canners &

Cutters 36.00 and down; Milk &

Stock Cows800.06 and down; Stock
Bulls 69.00 and down; Slaughter
Bulls 55.75 and down.

HOGS: Top 52.00; Heavy 47.00
and down; Sows 42.50 and down;
Boars 39.00.

45.5047.50, Canner & Low Cutter
42.5044.50, Shells down to 35.00.
Choice slaughter bullocks 56.00-
60.25, Good 64.00-58.00, Standard
52.00- Utility 48.50-52.00. Yield
Grade #1 slaughter bulls 55.00-
58.50; yield grade #2 53.00-55.25.
Choice feeder steers 60.0066.50,
Good 58.0060.00; Medium 52.00-
58.00; Good feeder heifers 54.00-
58.00, Medium 51.00-54.00; Good
feeder bulls 50.00-58.00, Medium
48.00-

Martinsburg Auction
STOCKER, FEEDER, AND

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Good
Light Steer- Calves 65.00-71.00;
Medium 60.00-64.00; Plain 55.00
and down; Good Heavy Steers
62.00-67.00; Medium 58.0061.00;
Plain 53.00 and down; Holstein
Steers 52.50 and down; Good
Slaughter Steers 59.35 and down;
Good Light Heifer Calves 52.00
57:50; Medium 47.0051.00; Plain

Martinsburg,Pa.
Monday, June 22

Report suppliedby auction

CALVES: Veal Calves 74.00 and
down; Baby Calves 105.00 and
down.

CATTLE 243. High Choice &

Prune slaughter steers 65.60-67.70,
Choice 64.00-66.30, Good 60.75-63.75,
Standard 56.23-60.25, Utility 52.00
56.25. Choice slaughter heifers
64.50-66.90, Good 60.00-63.00,
Standard 56.0CW>0.00, Utility 48.00
56.00. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 47.50-51.50, Cutters

SHEEP & LAMBS: Choice Blue
O 69.25; Good Red O 61.00; Feeder
Lambs 53.50; Slaughter Ewes 16.25
and down; Stock Ewes 50.00 and
down.

CALVES 373. Prime vealers
85.00-96.50, Choice 80.00-85.00, Good
75.0080.00, Standard & Good 110-
130 lbs. 70.00-78.50,90-110 lbs. 65.00
72.00, 70-90 lbs. 60.00-65.00. Farm
calves, holstem bulls 90.00-112.00;
holstem heifers 120.00172.50.

HOGS 362. US No. 1-2barrows &

gilts 53.0054.25, No. 1-352.0053.00,
No. 2-3 50.0051.00, No. 2-3 50.00
50.50. US No. 1-3 sows 43.0048.50,
No. 2-3 41.0045.00. Boars 35.00
40.50.

FEEDER PIGS 47. US No. 1-3 25-
40 lbs. feeder pigs 28.0035.00 per
head, No. 1-3 4075 lbs. 35.0038.00
per head.

SHEEP 15. Few Good spring
slaughter lambs 65.00. Slaughter
ewes 15.0038.00. Goats 6. 23.00
30.00per head.

Extra
profit*

FOR PORK
PRODUCERS!

Custom Processing, instead of Going To Market,
Gives You Extra Profit...Check These Figures:

MARKET VALUE:
400 Lb. Sow (Live Weight) at 35' lb.

Gives Market Value of

VALUE THRU PROCESSING:
Processing4oo Lb. Sow (Yields 220Lbs. Pork Roll).

Market Value ofSow. Dewart Auction
Dewart, Pa.

Monday,June 22
Total Investment.

CostPer Lb. ofPork Roil (220Lb. @ $244) Is
sl.llPerLb.-Resale Value at $1,50Lb

Less Total Investment

"

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 175. Comparedwith the

market two week’s ago, Choice No.
2-4 1050-1400 lbs. slaughter steers
65.0009.00, couple 70.50, few Good
57.5062.00, few Standard 51.00
54.75. Few Choice slaughter heifers
64.0064.25, few Good 56.0059.00.
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 43.85-48.50, couple *to 49.85,
Cutters 41.75-45.00, few Canner &

Low Cutter 35.5042.00, Shells down
to 33.85. Yield Grade #1 9802000
lbs. slaughter bulls 50.85-57.60.
Few Medium Frame #1500675 lbs.
feeder heifers54.00-57.00.

.CALVES 167. One Prune at
114.00, Choice 97.00106.00, Good
79.0094.00,Standard & Good 70100
lbs. 70.0060.00.' Farm Calves,
holstem bulls 85-130 lbs. 72.00
102.00; few holstem heifers 80140
lbs. 80.00160.00.

Extra Gross Profit..
*
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End 0’ Rat Co.
Rd 1 Box 668

New Holland, PA
17557

717-354-2340

For Your Custom Processing Call For Appointment
Located 2 Miles North of

Myerstown, PA, alongRt. 645
Phone 717-933-4104 Collect

Open Mon thru Fn. 7 AM to 5-30PM,
Sat. 9to2

BURKHOLDER'SUTCHER SHOP

EJ Attention Cage Layer Operators

MELHORN TRUCKING IS NOW EQUIPPED TO
★ LOAD ★ TRUCK ★ UNLOAD

PULLETS WITH OUR NEW DOLLIE EQUIPMENT.

FOR MINIMUM STRESS & TOP EFFICIENCY
Let Us Be Of Service To You!

For More Information Phone:
717-653-1102 or 717-653-2787

Monday - Friday 8 A.M. - 4 P.M.
Ask For Lynn

,
40 Donegal Springs Rd. Mt. Joy, PA 17552

Livestock market and auction news

if?
HAULING

NATIONWIDE

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 27,19t1—A7

HOGS 213. US No. 1-2 198-230 lbs.
barrows & gilts 54.40-53.40, No. 1-3
200-240 lbs. 53.40-54.10. US No. 1-3
300-500 lbs. sows 47.00-48.50. Few
Boars 32.50-37.50.

FEEDER PIGS 251. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 19.00-29.00per
head, No. 1-3 35-50-lbs. 28.00-40.50,
No 1-3 50-70 lbs. 38.0049.50 per
head, No. 1-3 90-150 lbs. 46.00-52.50
cwt.

SHEEP 4. Not enough of any one
gradeto establish a market.

Hunter’s Auction
Monday,June 22
Rising Sun, Md.

Reportsupplied by auction
HEIFERS: Good to Choice 48.00

52.00.
FEEDER STEERS: Standard to

Good 60.00-71.00.
BULLS: 700-900 lbs. 55.25-68.75.
COWS: High Choice to Prune

48.25-50.75; Good to Standard 46.75-
48.00; Utility 45.75-47.00; Cutters
44.50-46.00; Canners 41.25-44.50.

CALVES: Prune 180-240 lbs.
87.00-94.00; High to Choice 140-180
lbs. 84.00-91.0d; Good to Choice 120
140 lbs. 82.00-97.00; Standard to
Good 90-115 lbs. 84.00-93.00; Utility
75-85 lbs. 55.0068.00; Low Utility
65-75lbs. 42.0057.00.

FEEDERPIGS: 25-35 lbs. $2B to
$34 by hd.; 2030 lbs. $l5 to $2l by
hd.

HOGS: 180240 lbs. 48.0054.00.
SOWS: 36.5041.50.
BOARS: 30.0037.00.

New Holland
Dairy

NewHolland,Pa.
Wednesday, June 24

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 56 cows, 94

heifers, and 7 bulls. Marketsteady.
Load of Pa. fresh cows, 1160.00

1210.00; Load of Fa. springers,
750.001150.00; Load of NY fresh
cows, 1085.001390.00, springers
970.001100.00; Load of Pa. fresh
cows, 1130.001290.00; Load of
Wise,fresh cows, 1090.001350.00.

Locally 'consigned cows 500.00
1230.00; Springing heifers, good
800.001200.00; purebred 1250.00
1375.00; Open heifers 260.00670.00;
8u115310.00685.00.

Apfiwtl
Rad Wing Pecos
pull-ons feel fully
as goodas they

look We have
the style you

want and
you need in

stock’
Stop in

I yourUinr-'ledWings
BOOKS

SHOE SERVICE
107 E. STATE ST

QUARRYVILLE. PA 17566
717-786-2795

CLOSED WEDNESDAYS

Rayß HarboU
Rd 1 Box 95

Hershey, PA 17033
PH: 717-964-224#
or 717-569-2061
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*l4O
*244
*330
*244
$ 86

We Can Also Make Hog Dogs, Ring
Bologna, Lebanon Bologna, Sweet

Bologna, Salami, Minced Bologna and
Other Meat Speciatties'From

Your Animals!

GEBHAHT’S
SANDBLASTING

& RESTORATION
INC.

Box 109AA, R.D. 1
Abbottstown. Pa

17301
717-259-9868

• WaterBlasting
• Chemical Cleaning
• Brick t Stone Re-

pointing t Water-
proofing


